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SEMINAR OPENING –11.15-11.45 am CET 

 

11.45 am-1.15 pm CET 

SESSION 1, EPISTEMIC AND EVIDENTIAL MEANINGS IN ROMANCE LANGUAGES 

CHAIR: Andrzej Łyda 

 

EPISTEMIC MODALITY AND (INTER)SUBJECTIVITY: HOW DIFFERENT MODALS 

REPRESENT DIFFERENT ATTITUDES 

Miriam Thegel 

Uppsala University, Sweden & KU Leuven, Belgium  
miriam.thegel@moderna.uu.se 
 
“I DO NOT KNOW WHY I AM HAPPY”. EPISTEMIC MANAGEMENT IN ITALIAN 
GYNECOLOGICAL INTERACTIONS 
Ramona Bongelli, Ilaria Riccioni 

University of Macerata, Italy 
ramona.bongelli@unimc.it 
ilaria.riccioni@unimc.it 
 
INDIRECT EVIDENTIALITY AND THE EXPRESSION OF SPEAKER’S STANCE IN ROMANIAN 
Cecilia Mihaela Popescu  
University of Craiova, Romania 
cecilia99_ro@yahoo.com 
 
Q&A SESSION (12.45 pm-1.15 pm) 

 

1.15 pm- 1.30 pm CET – Coffee break 
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1.30 pm-3.00 pm CET 

SESSION 2, PERSPECTIVES ON MITIGATION 

CHAIR: Andrzej Kurtyka 

 
THE PSYCHOLOGY OF MITIGATION IN ILLNESS NARRATIVES 
Carolina Figueras Bates 
University of Barcelona, Spain 
figueras@ub.edu 
 
INTERNAL REQUEST MITIGATION IN CZECH STUDENTS’ SPOKEN ENGLISH 

Petra Huschova 

University of Pardubice, Czech Republic 
Petra.Huschova@upce.cz 
 
MITIGATION THROUGH EVIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTIONS IN SPANISH CONVERSATIONS 
Marta Albelda-Marco, Dorota Kotwica, Maria Estelles 
Universitat de València, Spain 
marta.albelda@uv.es 
dorota.kotwica@uv.es 
maria.estelles@uv.es 
 
 
Q&A SESSION (2.30 pm-3.00 pm) 

 
3.00 pm-3.30 pm CET – Lunch break 

 
3.30 pm-5.15 pm CET 

 

SESSION 3, CORPUS-BASED APPROACHES TO STANCE AND EVALUATION 

CHAIR: Agata Rozumko 

 
EVIDENTIALITY AND THE POLITICS OF POLISH “RZEKOMO/ALLEGEDLY” AND THE LIKE 
Andrzej Łyda, Monika Zasowska 

University of Silesia, Poland 
andrzejlyda@gmail.com 
monikazasowska@gmail.com 
 

A CORPUS-ASSISTED STUDY OF STANCE ADVERBS IN THE PUBLISHED OPINIONS OF THE 

US FEDERAL COURTS OF APPEALS 

Robert Poole 

University of Alabama, United States 

repoole@ua.edu 

mailto:%22Carolina%20Figueras%20Solanilla%22%20%3cfigueras@ub.edu%3e
mailto:Petra.Huschova@upce.cz
mailto:marta.albelda@uv.es
mailto:maria.estelles@uv.es
mailto:monika.zasowska@us.edu.pl
mailto:repoole@ua.edu


 

INDEXING STANCE THROUGH EPISTEMIC LEXICAL VERBS IN ENGLISH-MEDIUM 

RESEARCH ARTICLES: INTERCULTURAL AND INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDY 

Tatiana Szczygłowska 

University of Bielsko Biała, Poland 

taniaszczyglo@gmail.com 

 
EMOTION AND OPINION IN ONLINE TABLOIDS AND BROADSHEETS 

Petra Peldova 

Technical University of Liberec, Czech Republic 

petra.peldova@tul.cz 
 
Q&A SESSION (4.50 pm-5.15 pm) 
 

5.15 pm-5.30 pm CET – Coffee break 

 

5.30 pm-7.00 pm CET 

SESSION 4, CONSTRUCTION OF KNOWLEDGE ACROSS DISCOURSES 

CHAIR: Anna Tereszkiewicz 

 
EVALUATING HYPOTHETICAL TALK: THE USE OF FORMULATIONS IN CREATING AN 

ALTERNATIVE REALITY  

Helena Lohrova 

University of South Bohemia in Ceske Budejovice, Czech Republic 

hlohrova@ff.jcu.cz 

 
“NO, I'M NOT ASKING YOU TO PRETEND. I'M GIVING YOU A HYPOTHETICAL.”  
HYPOTHETICALS AND THE (DE)CONSTRUCTION OF KNOWLEDGE IN EXPERT WITNESS 
CROSS-EXAMINATION 
Magdalena Szczyrbak 

Jagiellonian University, Poland & University of Pardubice, Czech Republic 

magdalena.szczyrbak@uj.edu.pl  

 

HUMANS VS. (OTHER) ANIMALS: KNOWLEDGE CLAIMS IN POSTHUMANIST DISCOURSE 
ON ANIMALS 
Agata Rozumko 
University of Białystok, Poland 
arozumko@gmail.com 
 

Q&A SESSION (6.30 pm-7.00 pm) 

 

SEMINAR CLOSING – 7.00 pm-7.30 pm CET 

mailto:taniaszczyglo@gmail.com
mailto:petra.peldova@tul.cz
mailto:hlohrova@ff.jcu.cz
mailto:magdalena.szczyrbak@uj.edu.pl
mailto:arozumko@gmail.com

